June 21, 2022 (RVSD)
	MAPLE LANE ELEMENTARY 2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR INFORMATION FOR PARENTS

	Instruction Hours:    Monday – Friday
Opening Bell:              8:40 a.m.	
Classes Begin:            8:45 a.m.	
Recess:                           9:55-10:10 a.m.
Lunch:                             12:00-12:52 p.m.
Dismissal:                     2:45 p.m.
	Days in Session: 186
Numbers of Days in Instruction: 179
Number of Non-Instructional Days: 7

	Schools Open K students: 45min Grade 1-7 1 hour
	Tuesday, September 6, 2022

	Individual Photo Day
	Monday, September 19, 2022

	Terry Fox Run
	Thursday, September 22, 2022

	Meet the Teacher
	Thursday, September 22, 2022

	Non-Instructional Day – students not in session
	Friday, September 23, 2023

	Orange Shirt Day
	Thursday, September 29, 2022

	National Day for Truth & Reconciliation – No school
	Friday, September 30, 2022

	Thanksgiving Day – No school
	Monday, October 10, 2022

	Parent Teacher Conferences – Early Dismissal @ 1:45pm
	Tuesday, October 18, 2022

	Parent Teacher Conferences – Early Dismissal @ 1:45pm
	Wednesday, October 19, 2022

	Non-Instructional Day-Students not in session-Province Wide 
	Friday, October 21, 2022

	Photo Retake Day
	Tuesday, November 1, 2022

	Remembrance Day Assembly @ 10:30am
	Thursday, November 10, 2022

	Remembrance Day – No school
	Friday, November 11, 2022

	Non-Instructional Day – students not in session
	Friday, November 25, 2022

	Immunization Clinic #1 (6/7)
	Thursday, December 1, 2022

	Last day before Winter Break
	Friday, December 16, 2022

	Winter Vacation
	Monday, Dec. 19 – Monday Jan. 2, 2023

	School Back in Session 
	Tuesday, January 3, 2023

	Black Shirt Day
	Monday, January 15, 2023

	Non-Instructional Day – Students not in session 
	Monday, January 30, 2023

	Early Dismissal @ 1:45pm Student Conferences
	Wednesday, February 15, 2023

	Early Dismissal @ 1:45pm Student Conferences
	Thursday, February 16, 2023

	District Non-Instructional Day
	Friday, February 17, 2023


	Family Day – No School
	Monday, February 20, 2023

	Pink Shirt Day 
	Wednesday, February 22, 2023

	Last day before Spring Break
	Friday, March 10, 2023

	Spring Break
	Monday, March 13 - Friday, March 24

	School Back in Session for Term 3
	Monday, March 27, 2023 

	Good Friday/Easter Monday
	Friday, April 7 & Monday, April 10, 2023

	Non-Instructional Day – Students not in session
	Friday, May 19, 2023

	Victoria Day – No school
	Monday, May 22, 2023

	Immunization Clinic #2 (K,1 , 6, 7)
	Tuesday, June 6, 2023

	Sports Day (Dismissal at 1:30 pm)
	Friday, June 9, 2023

	Last day for students – Grade 7 Farewell
	Thursday, June 29, 2023

	Administrative Day/Schools Close
	Friday, June 30, 2023




